

RESULT

Print: 2018-2-24 06:43 PM

COMPETITION: 4.1 SYNCHRO 3M MEN

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Zong Yuam Wang Zijie Hu	2001 1997	CHN	17.0	422.37
2.	Jack Haslam Ross Haslam	1995 1997	GBR	16.9	407.46
3.	Yiwei Chew Tze Liang Ooi	1995 1993	MAS	17.2	387.54
4.	Rodrigo Diego Jahir Ocampo	1996 1990	MEX	17.7	382.83
5.	Aleksandr Belevtsev Nikita Shleikher	1997 1998	RUS	17.8	381.45
6.	Oliver Homuth Frithjof Seidel	1992 1997	GER	17.8	366.24
7.	Yury Naurozau Mikita Tkachou	1998 1994	BLR	16.9	338.46
8.	Hrvoje Brezovac Juraj Melsa	1999 1998	CRO	16.1	330.03
9.	Nikita Kryvopysyn Stanislav Oliferchyk	2001 1996	UKR	16.1	329.61
10.	Patrick Hausding Lars Rüdiger	1989 1996	GER	17.8	310.08

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SYNCHRO 3M MEN

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL			
1.	Wang, Zong Yuam	CHN	401B	2.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0		52.80	1.	17.0	422.37		
	Hu, Zijie		301B	2.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5		52.80	1.	(105.60)			
		205B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		73.80	2.	(179.40)				
		107B	3.1	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		75.33	1.	(254.73)				
		5154B	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0		83.64	1.	(338.37)				
		5337D	3.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		84.00	1.	(422.37)				
2.	Haslam, Jack	GBR	103B	2.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5		52.80	1.	16.9	407.46		
				201B	2.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5		51.60	2.	(104.40)		
				405B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		73.80	3.	(178.20)		
				305B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.90	2.	(251.10)		
	5154B	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		74.46	2.	(325.56)					
	5337D	3.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		81.90	2.	(407.46)				
3.	Chew, Yiwei	MAS	201B	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		48.00	6.	17.2	387.54	
				301B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		48.00	6.	(96.00)		
				107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		73.47	4.	(169.47)		
				5353B	3.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		74.25	4.	(243.72)		
	407C	3.4	4.5	4.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		68.34	4.	(312.06)					
	5154B	3.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		75.48	3.	(387.54)					
4.	Diego, Rodrigo	MEX	201B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		48.60	4.	17.7	382.83		
				301B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		48.00	5.	(96.60)		
				107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		64.17	7.	(160.77)		
				5154B	3.4	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		79.56	5.	(240.33)		
	407C	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		77.52	3.	(317.85)					
	109C	3.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		64.98	4.	(382.83)					
5.	Belevtsev, Aleksandr	RUS	101B	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	9.0	8.0		47.40	8.	17.8	381.45		
				201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0		50.40	4.	(97.80)		
				5337D	3.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5		87.15	1.	(184.95)		
				407C	3.4	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.0		60.18	3.	(245.13)		
	307C	3.5	4.0	3.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.5	6.5		58.80	6.	(303.93)					
	5154B	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5		77.52	5.	(381.45)					
6.	Homuth, Oliver	GER	201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		48.00	6.	17.8	366.24		
				Seidel, Frithjof	5331D	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		46.80	7.	(94.80)	
				107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		68.82	6.	(163.62)		
				109C	3.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	4.5		64.98	7.	(228.60)		
	307C	3.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		69.30	7.	(297.90)					
	407C	3.4	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	5.0		68.34	6.	(366.24)					
7.	Naurozau, Yury	BLR	103B	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		45.60	10.	16.9	338.46		
				Tkachou, Mikita	301B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		46.80	8.	(92.40)	
				205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0		50.40	10.	(142.80)		
				107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		65.10	10.	(207.90)		
	5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		71.40	9.	(279.30)					
	407C	3.4	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		59.16	7.	(338.46)					
8.	Brezovac, Hrvoje	CRO	401B	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		46.80	9.	16.1	330.03		
				Melsa, Juraj	301B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		43.80	9.	(90.60)	
				405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		68.40	8.	(159.00)		
				5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		56.70	9.	(215.70)		
	107B	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		56.73	10.	(272.43)					
	205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		57.60	8.	(330.03)					

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SYNCHRO 3M MEN

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Kryvopysbyn, Nikita	UKR	201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0		48.60	4.	16.1	329.61
	Oliferchyk, Stanislav		301B	2.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	10.	(86.40)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		70.20	9.	(156.60)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		62.31	8.	(218.91)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		63.90	8.	(282.81)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	3.5	2.0		46.80	9.	(329.61)	
10.	Hausding, Patrick	GER	201B	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		50.40	3.	17.8	310.08
	Rüdiger, Lars		403B	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		49.80	3.	(100.20)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		66.03	5.	(166.23)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0		71.40	6.	(237.63)	
			307C	3.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		72.45	5.	(310.08)	
			109C	3.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	10.	(310.08)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 10 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 60

COMPETITION: 4.1**SYNCHRO 3M MEN**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Mathz Lindberg
Frank Taubert
Simone Pietsch

Referee :

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Holger Schleppe GER

Judges

E 1	Dorothy Krug	USA
E 2	Gillian Brooker	AUS
S 1	Daniel Azorin	FRA
S 2	Michel Annas	GER
S 3	Sara Toth	CAN
S 4	Zsolt Jafcsák	HUN
S 5	Peter Axtelius	SWE
E 3	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
E 4	Jann Siefken	AUT

Speaker:

Michael Schröder GER

x = two points penalty